
 2021079 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng East Super 8
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA040031

TSA051438

TSA040031

TSA051438

FS
FS [1] Line GREYLING

Mia KRUGER

[1] Mikayla PLITT

Jamie PETROVA Walkover

3

4

TSA051303

TSA021019

TSA051303

TSA021019

GN

GC

GN

GC

Isabella BASSON

Olebogeng SETLHODI

Korona RUGARA

Omphile  SERAME 6-0, 6-3

5

6

TSA049144

TSA051836

TSA049144

TSA051836

GC

GN

GC

GN

Nissa FINNIGAN

Ofentse MPHAHLELE

Nadia  MARGARITOV

JEANLE WIPPLINGER 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA050018

TSA048668

TSA050018

TSA048668

GAU

LIM

GAU

LIM

Amy BLOCH

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

NADIA GOUWS

[2] Lize SULLWALD 1-6, 6-2, 10-4

[1] GREYLING / PLITT

BASSON / RUGARA

6-3, 4-6, 10-7

FINNIGAN / MARGARITOV

BLOCH / GOUWS

6-3, 6-1

[1] GREYLING / PLITT

BLOCH / GOUWS

6-1, 5-7, 10-8

BLOCH / GOUWS
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